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Women / XB / Senior
Session: 1W

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Natalie Kotowski198
CGA

9.300 9.700 9.3009.550 37.850
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Isabella Curtin197
CGA

9.050 9.500 9.4509.400 37.400
4 2T 4T 1 2 

2 

Kaitlyn Perry196
CGA

9.000 9.450 9.3509.450 37.250
5T 4T 2T 2 3 

3 

Danielle Kumbera199
CGA

9.100 9.500 8.9009.450 36.950
2T 2T 2T 7 4 

4 

Elena Vu201
CGA

9.000 9.400 9.0009.200 36.600
5T 6T 10T 6 5 

5 

Alyssa Connelly207
GymWorld

8.400 9.450 9.2009.350 36.400
10T 4T 7 4 6 

6 

Taylor Pitta200
CGA

8.600 9.400 8.8509.250 36.100
9 6T 8T 8 7 

7 

Kalea Cavins205
Davis Diamonds

9.000 9.300 8.4509.250 36.000
5T 8T 8T 13 8 

8 

Luisa Chen204
American

8.300 9.000 9.1509.400 35.850
14 14 4T 5 9 

9 

Aliza Evans208
GymWorld

8.350 9.200 8.7509.400 35.700
12T 10T 4T 9T 10 

10 

Julia Rosenberg-Chavez202
American

8.800 9.300 8.5008.850 35.450
8 8T 13 12 11T

11T

Annabel Steel209
GymWorld

8.350 9.200 8.7009.200 35.450
12T 10T 10T 11 11T

11T

April Prince203
American

8.400 9.150 8.7509.100 35.400
10T 13 12 9T 13 

13 

Ella Heringer206
Davis Diamonds

9.100 9.200 8.4008.650 35.350
2T 10T 14 14 14 

14 
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